TAMASO MA JYOTIRGAMAYA

Champions 2025

SPANSBRS

Piyush & Bobby (St. Joseph College)

THE NATIONAL LEVEL ITQUIZ FORTHE TECH SAVVIES SCAN FOR

REGISTRATION

Ms. DT Madhavi Latha : 9550243050

Koundinya
Varshitha

Aishwarya
Srilakshmi

7997870725
6303087044
8897001785
9573245818

Ragasai

Ratna Priya :

Sahasra
Harini

8333931110
7093841116
9849554527
6281407246

KACHIGUDA,

Badruka College Auditorium

Youtube

ERABAD

SETH GHASIRAM GOPIKISHAN BADRUKA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

BANKATLAL BADRUKA COLLEGE FO FORMATION TECHNOLOGY

32ABACUS 2026

21* February, 2026 10 a.m onwards

STUDENT COORDINATORS

Facebook

Brinda, BBCIT Alumna
Indian Idol Winner

Registration Fee

100/-
Per Team(2)

IEI

ar

L-
~

=]



	Page 9

